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LAS VEGAS, NV, UNITED STATES,

December 10, 2024 /

EINPresswire.com/ -- The Global

Cardiac Biomarkers Testing Devices

Market was valued at USD 3.25 billion

in 2023, growing at a CAGR of 7.76%

during the forecast period from 2024

to 2030 to reach 5.07 billion by 2030.

The cardiac biomarker testing market

is experiencing significant growth,

owing to the increasing cases of

cardiovascular diseases such as myocardial infarction, acute coronary syndrome, and congestive

heart failure, the growing need for early disease diagnosis, the rising aging population,

advancements in research in identifying novel clinically-relevant cardiac biomarkers, presence of

key market players, among others which is expected to drive the cardiac biomarker testing

market during the forecast period from 2024 to 2030.

Key Takeaways from the Cardiac Biomarkers Testing Devices Market Report

•  In March:- McGill University- The purpose of this study is to find out if there are any patterns in

the way people's bodies react to physical activities and their voices when they have heart failure,

a disease where the heart cannot function sufficiently. To do this, the investigators will use a

smartwatch that can measure multiple signals like the participant's heart rate and movement.

•  As per DelveInsight estimates, North America is anticipated to dominate the Global Cardiac

Biomarkers Testing Devices Market during the forecast period.

•  The leading Cardiac Biomarkers Testing Devices Companies such as Koninklijke Philips N.V.,

General Electric Company, A&D Company, Hill-Rom Services Inc., American Diagnostic

Corporation, Withings, Spacelabs Healthcare, Braun Healthcare, GF HEALTH PRODUCTS INC.,

Microlife Corporation, Rossmax International Ltd., OMRON Healthcare Inc., SCHILLER AG, Contec,

Spengler, ICU Medical Inc., B. Braun Melsungen AG, Biobeat, Aktiia SA, Caretaker LLC, and

others.

http://www.einpresswire.com


To read more about the latest highlights related to the Cardiac Biomarkers Testing Devices

Market, get a snapshot of the key highlights entailed in the Global Cardiac Biomarkers Testing

Devices Market Report

Cardiac Biomarkers Testing Devices Overview

Cardiac biomarker testing is a specialized diagnostic tool designed to detect and measure

specific proteins, enzymes, and other substances released into the blood when the heart is

damaged or stressed. These devices are crucial in the early diagnosis, management, and

monitoring of cardiovascular diseases.

Cardiac Biomarkers Testing Market Dynamics

As per the recent data provided by the World Heart Report (2023), in 2021, it was stated that

more than half a billion people were living with cardiovascular diseases (CVDs) globally. Some

CVDs include myocardial infarction, congestive heart failure, acute coronary syndrome, and

other conditions. Further, according to recent data provided by the American Heart Association

(2023), it is estimated that by 2030 over 12 million people will have atrial fibrillation globally.

Moreover, the European Society of Cardiology (2024) stated that each year, more than 6 million

new cases of cardiovascular disease (CVD) are reported in the European Union (EU), with over 11

million new cases across Europe as a whole. Nearly 49 million people in the EU are currently

living with this disease. The economic impact on EU economies is substantial, amounting to Euro

210 billion annually.

To know more about why North America is leading the market growth in the Cardiac Biomarkers

Testing Devices Market, get a snapshot of the Cardiac Biomarkers Testing Devices Market

Outlook

Cardiac Biomarker Testing Market Segment Analysis:

Cardiac Biomarker Testing Market by Product Type (Instruments and Reagents & Kits), Biomarker

Type (Troponin, Creatine Kinase-MB, Natriuretic Peptide, Myoglobin, and Others), Application

(Acute Coronary Syndrome, Congestive Heart Failure, Myocardial Infarction, and Others), End-

User (Hospitals, Pathology Labs, and Others), and Geography (North America, Europe, Asia-

Pacific, and Rest of the World) 

Cardiac Biomarkers Testing Devices Companies

Koninklijke Philips N.V., General Electric Company, A&D Company, Hill-Rom Services Inc.,

American Diagnostic Corporation, Withings, Spacelabs Healthcare, Braun Healthcare, GF HEALTH

PRODUCTS INC., Microlife Corporation, Rossmax International Ltd., OMRON Healthcare Inc.,

SCHILLER AG, Contec, Spengler, ICU Medical Inc., B. Braun Melsungen AG, Biobeat, Aktiia SA,

Caretaker LLC, and others.

Cardiac Biomarkers Testing Devices Market Drivers

The cardiac biomarker testing market is experiencing significant growth, owing to the increasing
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cases of cardiovascular diseases such as myocardial infarction, acute coronary syndrome,

congestive heart failure, and others. Additionally, the growing need for early disease diagnosis,

the rising aging population, the advancement in research in identifying novel clinically-relevant

cardiac biomarkers, and the presence of key market players highlight the dynamic nature of the

cardiac biomarker market, which is projected to grow substantially from 2024 to 2030.

Get a sneak peek at the Cardiac Biomarkers Testing Devices Market Dynamics @ Cardiac

Biomarkers Testing Devices Market Dynamics Analysis

Scope of the Cardiac Biomarkers Testing Devices Market Report

•  Coverage- Global

•  Cardiac Biomarkers Testing Devices Companies- Koninklijke Philips N.V., General Electric

Company, A&D Company, Hill-Rom Services Inc., American Diagnostic Corporation, Withings,

Spacelabs Healthcare, Braun Healthcare, GF HEALTH PRODUCTS INC., Microlife Corporation,

Rossmax International Ltd., OMRON Healthcare Inc., SCHILLER AG, Contec, Spengler, ICU Medical

Inc., B. Braun Melsungen AG, Biobeat, Aktiia SA, Caretaker LLC, and others.

•  Cardiac Biomarkers Testing Devices Market Porter's Five Forces Analysis, Product Profiles, Case

Studies, KOL's Views, Analyst's View

•  Cardiac Biomarkers Testing Devices Competitive Landscape, Regulatory Analysis, Key Factor

Analysis, Market Assessment

Which MedTech key players in the Cardiac Biomarkers Testing Devices Market are set to emerge

as the trendsetter explore @ Cardiac Biomarkers Testing Devices Companies-

https://www.delveinsight.com/sample-request/cardiac-biomarkers-testing-devices-

market?utm_source=einpresswire&utm_medium=pressrelease&utm_campaign=ypr 
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List of the Top Selling Market Research Reports in 2024

Celiac Disease Market: https://www.delveinsight.com/report-store/celiac-disease-cd-market

Coronary Stents Market: https://www.delveinsight.com/report-store/coronary-stents-market-

market

CXCR Inhibitors Market: https://www.delveinsight.com/report-store/selective-inhibitor-of-the-

cxcr4-chemokine-receptor-market-forecast

Diabetic Gastroparesis Market: https://www.delveinsight.com/report-store/gastroparesis-

market

Fertility Monitoring Devices Market: https://www.delveinsight.com/report-store/fertility-

monitoring-devices-fertility-testing-devices-market

Phototherapies for Psoriasis Market: https://www.delveinsight.com/report-store/phototherapies-

for-psoriasis-market

Pipeline Assessment Services: https://www.delveinsight.com/consulting/pipeline-assessment-

services

Ranibizumab Biosimilars Market: https://www.delveinsight.com/report-store/ranibizumab-

biosimilars-insight

Rhinitis Market: https://www.delveinsight.com/report-store/rhinitis-market

Skin Grafting Devices Market: https://www.delveinsight.com/report-store/skin-grafting-devices-

market

Spinal Implants Market: https://www.delveinsight.com/report-store/spinal-implants-market

Surgical Sealant Market: https://www.delveinsight.com/report-store/surgical-sealant-and-

adhesives-market

Thrombectomy Devices Market: https://www.delveinsight.com/report-store/thrombectomy-

devices-market

Venous Ulcer Market: https://www.delveinsight.com/report-store/venous-leg-ulcer-market

ADHD Market: https://www.delveinsight.com/report-store/attention-deficit-hyperactivity-

disorder-adhd-market

Bacterial Meningitis Market: https://www.delveinsight.com/report-store/meningococcal-

meningitis-market

Heart Pump Devices Market: https://www.delveinsight.com/report-store/heart-pump-device-

market

Meningococcal Meningitis Market: https://www.delveinsight.com/report-store/meningococcal-

meningitis-market

Percutaneous Arterial Closure Device Market: https://www.delveinsight.com/report-

store/vascular-closure-devices-market

Pouchitis Market: https://www.delveinsight.com/report-store/pouchitis-market

Respiratory Syncytial Virus Market: https://www.delveinsight.com/report-store/respiratory-

syncytial-virus-rsv-market

Shingles Market: https://www.delveinsight.com/report-store/shingles-market
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Skin Neoplasm Market: https://www.delveinsight.com/report-store/nonmelanoma-skin-cancer-

market

Antibody Drug Conjugate Market: https://www.delveinsight.com/report-store/antibody-drug-

conjugate-market

Healthcare Competitive Benchmarking: https://www.delveinsight.com/consulting/competitive-

benchmarking-services

Surgical Mask & Respirator Market: https://www.delveinsight.com/report-store/surgical-mask-

respirator-market

Meibomian Gland Dysfunction Market: https://www.delveinsight.com/report-store/meibomian-

gland-dysfunction-pipeline-insight

Novel Drug Delivery Devices Market: https://www.delveinsight.com/report-store/novel-drug-

delivery-devices

Total Knee Arthroplasty Market: https://www.delveinsight.com/report-store/total-knee-

arthroplasty-market

Asperger Syndrome Market: https://www.delveinsight.com/report-store/autism-spectrum-

disorder-asd-market

Medical Marijuana Market: https://www.delveinsight.com/report-store/medical-marijuana-

market-insight

Lactose Intolerance Market: https://www.delveinsight.com/report-store/lactose-intolerance-

market

Microscopy Device Market: https://www.delveinsight.com/sample-request/microscopy-device-

market

Yash Bhardwaj

DelveInsight

+91 9650213330
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